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CORRIGENDUM 
to : Evaluation report on the second round of mutual evaluations "Law enforcement 

and its role in the fight against drug trafficking"  
- Report on France 

No. prev. doc. : 15500/1/02 CRIMORG 110 REV 1 
 
 

Page 18, second paragraph, first line: 

 

Instead of: "For preventive work, the gendarmerie's Police Anti-Drug Instructors 

(Formateurs Relais Antidrogue – FRAD)" 

 

it should read: "For preventive work, the gendarmerie's Anti-Drug Training Officers 

(Formateurs Relais Antidrogue – FRAD)" 

 

Page 23, paragraph 2.5.2, second paragraph, last line: 

 

Instead of: "... trained and appointed Police Anti-Drug Instructors (FRAD)" 

 

it should read: "... trained and appointed Anti-Drug Training Officers (FRAD)" 
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